
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

14-12-2024
El Mercurio
El Mercurio - VD
Noticia general
Con vocación educacional

8
318,4
$ 4.182.322

126.654
320.543

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

14-12-2024
El Mercurio
El Mercurio - VD
Noticia general
Con vocación educacional

9
660,7
$ 8.679.034

126.654
320.543

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl


